y ®
) SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT

Whereas RICHARD C. ALLISON and CHERYL ALLISON, husband and wife g4 (are)

the owners of the following described real estate, to wits ’

LOT 9 AND THE NORTH 10.21 FEET OF LOT 8 BLOCK 3, BRANTWOOD 5TH ADDITION TO
HIGHLAND AS SHOWN IN PLAT BOOK 29, PAGE 5 IN LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA

common address: 8740 Parkway Avenue, Highland, IN 46322

L1%19096

L}

And whereas, said owners executed a mortgage dated september 19, 1995 and
vhich is secured by aforesaid real estate, to = CALUMET .NATIONAL BANK
, as mortgagee, which mortgage was recorded October 11, 1995 as Doc. #95061365

and Amended by that Mortgage Amendment Agreement: dated: ec ) v
as instrument number 96011399 to secure the sum of $50, ooo 00 and a $50, oo %
) 55
E Dommat T §g |
E September 6, 1995 _ .N(LT.;QEFICIAL'
Th1 Docum t1s the prope £ &
docunent number Ped W 05' .
g t%esf%ﬁ unty egm'&e .
E Now, therefcre, in consideration of §10,00 and other valuable considerations, the
g_!'ecﬁeiptof.whichis reby acknowledged, the eforeseid CALUMEL NATIONAL BANK '
& a5 the mortgagee named in the ted September 19
Doc. #95061365923@ amended by a } v‘t::g:g; i.lmendﬂ T AR T freed—2Tt :g ani zz'gggrge.d as
document number 96011399 n __ February 22,1936 ___¢ Goes hereby subordinate

its aforesaid mortgace lien to and agrees that it shall be junior and inferior to that

CALUMET NATIONAL BANK mortgage dated < September 6, 19’1 . and recarded

~

_ a8 document ragubar B all advances
made and to be made provisions‘of that said mortgsc ;lecu:adtlaraby
and to all the terms and prov . oC ¥ q ,3"4¢
ATTEST: |

(AT
Berngdeti‘le ﬁa;ZD‘f)f icer
SIM'E ﬂ' m) A )
\..» &3:
amrx.,cv :
‘/ : . \-
Befo:e ue, :tne undexsigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State,
perscnally appedred Robert B. Rossa and
Bernadette M. Ziol , and acknowledged the execution of the f&ego:mg Bubordination
as and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein set
farth. s

GIVEBLM\!G"% hand and official seal this é day of !iiQ‘Zé m 6!‘ [2 é j
My MJQ}W &g.téf *6/30/98 J

County nesfénoe: R Lake WW -
P - Marilyn J. Kllis Notary Public

u{smﬂ& \&
prépared by: Bernadette M. Ziol, Credit Loan Officer

i e




